F

SNOWBOARD
I/S WORLD CUP

SB

Schedule FIS Snowboard SS World Cup
MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN, CA (USA)

SS

unday. March 03, 201

SB SS Arrival day

Start Finish Duration Event Location
SBSS 8:00 - 17:00 9:00 Team Arrival and Registration
17:00 - 17:30 0:30 SB Medical Briefing and TC Meeting
Monday. March 04, 2019 SB SS Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
8:00 - 17:00 9:00 Team Arrival and Registration
SB SS 9:45 - 9:55 0:10 Inspection
10:00 - 12:30 2:30 Ladies' and Men's Slopestyle Training
12:35 - 12:45 0:10 Course Review SS Course
Tuesday, March 05, 2019 SB SS Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
12:45 - 12:55 0:10 Inspection
SB SS 13:00 - 15:30 2:30 Ladies' and Men's Slopestyle Training
17:00 - 17:45 0:45 TC Meeting and SBS Draw
Wednesday. March 06, 2019 SB SS Qualification
Start Finish Duration Event Location
8:00 - 8:15 0:15 Ladies Inspection
8:15 - 8:55 0:40 Ladies' H1 + H2 Qualfication Training
8:55 - 9:05 0:10 Break
9:05 - 9:45 0:40 Ladies H1/H2 Qualification R1 Dub-up
9:45 - 9:50 0:05 Break
9:50 - 10:30 0:40 Ladies H1/H2 Qualification R2 Dub-up
10:30 - 10:40 0:10 Break-Inspection Men H1/H2
10:40 - 11:20 0:40 Men's H1 + H2 Qualfication Training
11:20 - 11:30 0:10 Break
SBsSsQ 11:30 - 12:10 0:40 Mens H1/H2 Qualification R1 Dub UP
12:10 - 12:15 0:05 Break
12:15 - 12:55 0:40 Mens H1/H2 Qualification R2 Dub-up
12:55 - 13:05 0:10 Break-Inspection Men H2
13:05 - 13:45 0:40 Men's H3 + H4 Qualfication Training
13:45 - 13:55 0:10 Break
13:55 - 14:35 0:40 Mens H3/H4 Qualification R1 Dub-up
14:35 - 14:40 0:05 Break
14:40 - 15:20 0:40 Mens H3/H4 Qualification R2 Dub-up
Thur March 07, 201 SB SS - NO Activities
Start Finish Duration Event Location
ss NO ACTIVITY
17:00 - 17:45 0:45 SS Finalist Teams TC Meeting
Eriday. March 08, 2019 SS Finals
Start Finish Duration Event Location
8:15 - 8:25 0:10 Slopestyle Finalist Inspection
8:30 - 9:15 0:45 Finalist Training
9:15 - 9:30 0:15 Break
9:30 - 9:46 0:16 Ladies Finals (R1) (8)
9:46 - 9:48 0:02 Break
9:48 - 10:08 0:20 Mens Finals (R1) (10)
10:08 - 10:10 0:02 Break
SS 10:10 - 10:26 0:16 Ladies Finals (R2) (8)
FINALS 10:26 - 10:28 0:02 Break
10:28 - 10:48 0:20 Mens Finals (R2) (10)
10:48 - 10:50 0:02 Break
10:50 - 11:06 0:16 Ladies Finals (R3) (8)
11:06 - 11:08 0:02 Break
11:08 - 11:28 0:20 Mens Finals (R3) (10)
11:28 - 11:33 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation
11:33 - 11:36 0:03 Ladies' Halfpipe Flower Ceremony (Top 3)
11:36 - 11:39 0:03 Men's Halfpipe Flower Ceremony (Top 3)
11:39 - 11:49 0:10 International Interviews

I March 201

Sunday, March 10. 2019

Reserve Day




